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MATERIALI / MATERIALS

ACCIAIO INOX / STAINLESS STEEL
OTTONE / BRASS

DEVIATORE A 
3 USCITE
3-OUTLETS 
DIVERTER 
MISCELATORE
MIXER

15
8

11
0

17/55 USCITA 3 
OUTLET 3
G1/2

INCASSO
BUILT-IN

OUTLET 1
G1/2

USCITA 1 

ENTRATA
ACQUA
FREDDA

COLD
WATER

INLET
G1/2

ENTRATA
ACQUA
CALDA
HOT
WATER
INLET
G1/2

57

38

 

 

300

Ø 200

150 cm

G1/2

G1/2

Ø 65G1/2

660

USCITA 2 
OUTLET 2
G1/2


